
REROOFING AND RELATED WORK 

BID# 2020-18 

 
NAME 

 
BASE BID 

 
ADD ALTERNATE 
NO. 1 

 
REPLACEMENT 
OF METAL 
ROOF DECK 
PER SQ FT 

 
REPAIR OF 
CONCRETE 
ROOF DECK 
PER SQ FT 

 
BID BOND 

 
BARRETT, INC. 
 
 

 
$247,000 

 
$14,500 

 
$8.00 

 
$24.00 

 
Yes 

 
YOUNG DEVELOPERS, LLC 
 
 

 
$206,000 

 
$10,000 

 
$7.00 

 
$40.00 

 
Yes 

 
GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, 
INC. 
 
 

 
 
$227,000 

 
 
$7,000 

 
 
$5.50 

 
 
$12.00 

 
 

Yes 

 
 
SILKTOWN ROOFING, INC. 
 
 

 
 
$212,000 

 
 
$16,500 

 
 
$7.50 

 
 
$25.00 

 
 

Yes 

 
PREMIER BUILDING 
ASSOCIATES 
 
 

 
$194,000 

 
$18,000 

 
$12.00 

 
$25.00 

 
Yes 

 


