REROOFING AND RELATED WORK

BID# 2020-18

NAME	BASE BID	ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1	REPLACEMENT OF METAL ROOF DECK PER SQ FT	REPAIR OF CONCRETE ROOF DECK PER SQ FT	BID BOND
BARRETT, INC.	\$247,000	\$14,500	\$8.00	\$24.00	Yes
YOUNG DEVELOPERS, LLC	\$206,000	\$10,000	\$7.00	\$40.00	Yes
GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$227,000	\$7,000	\$5.50	\$12.00	Yes
SILKTOWN ROOFING, INC.	\$212,000	\$16,500	\$7.50	\$25.00	Yes
PREMIER BUILDING ASSOCIATES	\$194,000	\$18,000	\$12.00	\$25.00	Yes